Room Dimensions

**Please note that all measurements are approximate**

Width Length Square

Room Type Location (ft) (ft) Footage
Classroom- Typical Elementary School 861
Classroom- Typical Secondary School 861

Gym - Elementary - Large Cove Cliff 51 78 3978
Gym - Elementary - Large Dorothy Lynas 50 80 4000
Gym - Elementary - Large Highlands 51 78 3978
Gym - Elementary - Large Lynnmour 50 85 4250
Gym - Elementary - Large Queen Mary 58 94 5452
Gym - Elementary - Large Ridgeway 51 78 3978
Gym - Elementary - Large Westview 51 78 3978
Gym - Elementary - Standard Blueridge 50 56 2800
Gym - Elementary - Standard Boundary 50 72 3600
Gym - Elementary - Standard Braemar 45 58 2610
Gym - Elementary - Standard Brooksbank 50 60 3000
Gym - Elementary - Standard Canyon Heights 50 59 2950
Gym - Elementary - Standard Capilano 49 60 2940
Gym - Elementary - Standard Carisbrooke 50 78 3900
Gym - Elementary - Standard Cleveland 49 55 2695
Gym - Elementary - Standard Eastview 48 56 2688
Gym - Elementary - Standard Larson 51 60 3060
Gym - Elementary - Standard Lynn Valley 52 70 3640



Gym - Elementary - Standard
Gym - Elementary - Standard
Gym - Elementary - Standard
Gym - Elementary - Standard
Gym - Elementary - Standard
Gym - Elementary - Standard
Gym - Elementary - Standard
Gym - Secondary - Large
Gym - Secondary - Large
Gym - Secondary - Large
Gym - Secondary - Large
Gym - Secondary - Large
Gym - Secondary - Large
Gym - Secondary - Small
Gym - Secondary - Small
Gym - Secondary - Small
Gym - Secondary - Small
Gym - Secondary - Small
Gym - Secondary - Small
Library - Elementary
Library - Secondary
Multi-Purpose - Elementary

Multi-Purpose - Elementary

Montroyal
Norgate
Queensbury
Ross Road
Seymour Heights
Sherwood Park
Upper Lynn
Argyle - Large (North)
Carson Graham - Large
Mountainside - Large
Seycove - Large
Sutherland - Large
Windsor - Large
Argyle - Small (South)
Carson Graham - Small
Handsworth - Small (North)
Handsworth - Small (South)
Sutherland - Small
Windsor - Small
Elementary School

Secondary School
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3000

8148

8550

6586
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9405
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4032

3696

5546

6674
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4000

1614

3228

1450
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Multi-Purpose - Elementary
Multi-Purpose - Elementary
Multi-Purpose - Secondary
Multi-Purpose - Secondary
Multi-Purpose - Secondary
Multi-Purpose - Secondary
Multi-Purpose - Secondary
Multi-Purpose - Secondary
Multi-Purpose - Secondary
Multi-Purpose - Secondary
Music Room - Secondary
Music Room - Secondary
Music Room - Secondary
Music Room - Secondary
Music Room - Secondary
Music Room - Secondary
Theatre- Secondary
Theatre- Secondary
Theatre- Secondary
Theatre- Secondary
Theatre- Secondary

Theatre- Secondary

Eastview - Activity Room 29 38

Montroyal 31 32
Argyle
Carson Graham - Cafeteria (Agora) 27 52

Handsworth - Grand Commons
Mountainside
Mountainside - Cafeteria
Seycove - Cafeteria/Multipurpose
Sutherland
Windsor
Argyle
Carson Graham
Handsworth
Seycove
Sutherland
Windsor
Argyle
Carson Graham
Handsworth
Seycove
Sutherland

Windsor

1102

Liel

3755

1404

4219

2496

1969

5380

2389

5746

2012

1614

1980

2636

1861

2260

3142

2174

4210

2647

2991

2324



