## **Room Dimensions**

## \*\*Please note that all measurements are approximate\*\*

Room Type	Location	Width	Length (ft)	Square
Classroom- Typical	Elementary School	(ft)	(11)	Footage 861
Classroom- Typical	Secondary School			861
Gym - Elementary - Large	Cove Cliff	51	78	3978
Gym - Elementary - Large	Dorothy Lynas	50	80	4000
Gym - Elementary - Large	Highlands	51	78	3978
Gym - Elementary - Large	Lynnmour	50	85	4250
Gym - Elementary - Large	Queen Mary	58	94	5452
Gym - Elementary - Large	Ridgeway	51	78	3978
Gym - Elementary - Large	Westview	51	78	3978
Gym - Elementary - Standard	Blueridge	50	56	2800
Gym - Elementary - Standard	Boundary	50	72	3600
Gym - Elementary - Standard	Braemar	45	58	2610
Gym - Elementary - Standard	Brooksbank	50	60	3000
Gym - Elementary - Standard	Canyon Heights	50	59	2950
Gym - Elementary - Standard	Capilano	49	60	2940
Gym - Elementary - Standard	Carisbrooke	50	78	3900
Gym - Elementary - Standard	Cleveland	49	55	2695
Gym - Elementary - Standard	Eastview	48	56	2688
Gym - Elementary - Standard	Larson	51	60	3060
Gym - Elementary - Standard	Lynn Valley	52	70	3640

Gym - Elementar	y - Standard	Montroyal	50	56	2800
Gym - Elementar	y - Standard	Norgate	48	70	3360
Gym - Elementar	y - Standard	Queensbury	49	61	2989
Gym - Elementar	y - Standard	Ross Road	50	49	2450
Gym - Elementar	y - Standard	Seymour Heights	50	57	2850
Gym - Elementar	y - Standard	Sherwood Park	49	61	2989
Gym - Elementar	y - Standard	Upper Lynn	50	60	3000
Gym - Seconda	ary - Large	Argyle - Large (North)	84	97	8148
Gym - Seconda	ary - Large	Carson Graham - Large	90	95	8550
Gym - Seconda	ary - Large	Mountainside - Large	74	89	6586
Gym - Seconda	ary - Large	Seycove - Large	77	95	7315
Gym - Seconda	ary - Large	Sutherland - Large	95	99	9405
Gym - Seconda	ary - Large	Windsor - Large	95	102	9690
Gym - Seconda	ary - Small	Argyle - Small (South)	48	84	4032
Gym - Seconda	ary - Small	Carson Graham - Small	48	77	3696
Gym - Seconda	ary - Small	Handsworth - Small (North)	59	94	5546
Gym - Seconda	ary - Small	Handsworth - Small (South)	71	94	6674
Gym - Seconda	ary - Small	Sutherland - Small	60	95	5700
Gym - Seconda	ary - Small	Windsor - Small	50	80	4000
Library - Eler	mentary	Elementary School			1614
Library - Sec	condary	Secondary School			3228
Multi-Purpose -	Elementary	Cleveland (Multipurpose/ Small Gym)	29	50	1450
Multi-Purpose -	Elementary	Dorothy Lynas	36	42	1512

Multi-Purpose - Elementary	Eastview - Activity Room	29	38	1102
Multi-Purpose - Elementary	Montroyal	31	32	992
Multi-Purpose - Secondary	Argyle			3755
Multi-Purpose - Secondary	Carson Graham - Cafeteria (Agora)	27	52	1404
Multi-Purpose - Secondary	Handsworth - Grand Commons			4219
Multi-Purpose - Secondary	Mountainside			2496
Multi-Purpose - Secondary	Mountainside - Cafeteria			1969
Multi-Purpose - Secondary	Seycove - Cafeteria/Multipurpose			5380
Multi-Purpose - Secondary	Sutherland			2389
Multi-Purpose - Secondary	Windsor			5746
Music Room - Secondary	Argyle			2012
Music Room - Secondary	Carson Graham			1614
Music Room - Secondary	Handsworth			1980
Music Room - Secondary	Seycove			2636
Music Room - Secondary	Sutherland			1861
Music Room - Secondary	Windsor			2260
Theatre- Secondary	Argyle			3142
Theatre- Secondary	Carson Graham			2174
Theatre- Secondary	Handsworth			4210
Theatre- Secondary	Seycove			2647
Theatre- Secondary	Sutherland			2991
Theatre- Secondary	Windsor			2324